Accepted Manuscript

Title: Response to "Letter to Editor: Minor correction to the thermodynamic calculation using the distribution constant by Shan et al. and Rahmani-Sani et al."

Author: Abolfazl Rahmani-Sani

PII: S0304-3894(16)31091-3

DOI: http://dx.doi.org/doi:10.1016/j.jhazmat.2016.11.061

Reference: HAZMAT 18215

To appear in: Journal of Hazardous Materials

Author: Ran-ran Shan Liang-guo Yan

PII: S0304-3894(16)31091-3

DOI: http://dx.doi.org/doi:10.1016/j.jhazmat.2016.11.061

Reference: HAZMAT 18215

To appear in: Journal of Hazardous Materials

Author: Ahmad Hosseini-Bandegharaei

PII: S0304-3894(16)31091-3

DOI: http://dx.doi.org/doi:10.1016/j.jhazmat.2016.11.061

Reference: HAZMAT 18215

To appear in: Journal of Hazardous Materials

Received date: 19-11-2016

Please cite this article as: Ahmad Hosseini-Bandegharaei, Response to "Letter to Editor: Minor correction to the thermodynamic calculation using the distribution constant by Shan et al.and Rahmani-Sani et al.", Journal of Hazardous Materials http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.jhazmat.2016.11.061

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication. As a service to our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript. The manuscript will undergo copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof before it is published in its final form. Please note that during the production process errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all legal disclaimers that apply to the journal pertain.



Response to "Letter to Editor: Minor correction to the thermodynamic calculation using the distribution constant by Shan et al. and Rahmani-Sani et al."

Abolfazl Rahmani-Sani¹, Ran-ran Shan², Liang-guo Yan², Ahmad Hosseini-Bandegharaei^{*, 1, 3}

¹ Wastewater Division, Faculty of Health, Sabzevar University of Medical Sciences, PO Box

319, Sabzevar, Iran

² School of Resources and Environment, University of Jinan, Shandong Provincial Engineering

Technology Research Center for Groundwater Numerical Simulation and Contamination

control, Jinan 250022, PR China

³ Department of Engineering, Kashmar Branch, Islamic Azad University, PO Box 161, Kashmar,

Iran

*Correspondence should be addressed to

Ahmad Hosseini-Bandegharaei

E-mail: ahoseinib@yahoo.com; ahoseinib@iaukashmar.ac.ir

+98-515-5250550; Fax: +98-515-5250525

Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/4979748

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/4979748

<u>Daneshyari.com</u>